JOCVa=THI TN T
SRTEES 2T I — AL VAV T RBEHERES

1L A7 U20

AT Y
/NI A
Y/ 7uh
RIF AL
AT Y
AT BEAR
P LA
PR BT
ray <A
BEARY
TNY v
A BE
FHHE 2
[ H =4
I R
A
a3F YUA
INE B x
R AV %=
T B+
YAV TP
Ex7AF 74
B E
Y I
B L
BT LT T
JIAT BEAE
AL = YT
e I
W h =)
TR B AR
T%Vfiﬁi
KL BEAR
Y~J A =3y
e 20
XIHT T
i)l A
TN NT HHR
IR FO
AT ~A

NI

i B 0
HIKF
ZRELL
IR
H
) R
AR
HAK:
i) I
HTER:
INaY
1 R AR
I
HTER:
TIARU
I i AL
[ L1 s
HIKF
fRa
B S 1 A
RUFI
TEBORY:
fRa
B S v A
RS I
TR ST R SR o A5 A5
R
TRBOR:
F I

FSIURSL IS I h e i b

T
JOCEY—bT AT I~/ F I E AL
R
[ VA A FE e g
FHHUR
SRRy
BB
)= AT VT KW AL
FTIR I
IRl IPNES
PRI
FI P el v 35 A5

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

50kgik

21
8
35
22
51
23
9
36
10
24
25
11
37
26
52
27
38
12
28

B64

A



JOCVa=THI TN T
SRTEES 2T I — AL VAV T RBEHERES

L RY 7 U20 53kgik

aAq4T A T-HEIH,
IINE FELL HRTRE R |
Th=F BV R 29
TERT B85 PR TR A 2 o
YT T ) RS I
B B3 R 3 18
FFTY <A f i
Kk BEAR R ST T 10
VAL FYR FTERAT
FHH B3 A 5 %0
XA TAT JEN iy
K HNS a0 62
s At
&= FE B 7
B YT O 31
FAE AL HASCH A 8 0
INE T AA =]
LM HBW HAKY: 9 19
2T Ik HhZS )1
N =R AR 10 12
INTTF <kn TERS L
RO BEE S i Y 3
~vyw Uy s L
FALE By mlE e 12




JOCVa=T AV Ty T
SRTEES 2T I — AL VAV T RBEHERES

L RY 7 U20 55kgik

YUs= A B
bE-ZANNVAN R 1
EN RS HUCHS 33
=) B WRESTLE-WIN 2 13
A fibb I
Ba[ A M7 HAHH AT 3
TAYw FAL TEIG UL 50
FHIL RRE AR e ”
~xH AR TR
ATHE 22K HPEF g 3
=t 73 UL
HEWE A EReEs 6 15
Yoy X SR
AN &0 (- R =) s 65
VA Y I
HH W AR O 16
N2 E4 P
e B K 9 3
FAHY 32 (s
KA DN HH R 10 17
AB NG N RS UL
PG =2 EESN 11 51
TVEN SR (G351
A BRI R 12 18
A~ IR W
Al AR PR R 1O 36
ARF T I
A w1 19
EhNT YUY KBRAF
AJE B AR 15




JOCVa=THI TN T
SRTEES 2T I — AL VAV T RBEHERES

L RY 7 U20 57kgik c

UFH T SR
WNH HE HAKY: 1
TvER THT T 28
[J_IZIK Eﬂ;‘?‘é PR S s s 2 3
asN 2l P IR
/NER DY) P A TR O 4o
FHhY~ 23 Pt !
= S A s 4
Hl Ro3E B e 2R S 1
/7 aF3 LRI
INEF 7 HARE AR 5 %
AT 32 Bz
Hi EE PRIt KR ke O 560
9 Lo e [
i fr2E M T
FAHIL A P 30
KE Bk FRF 8 ;
FLT EIY w0
AFT HE HEHK: 9 50
BTNy T1F AR
EiE 3 HAR A 10 6
YoTA T TR AL
@Iﬁ %_}ﬁ HARY: 11 31
Xz Y 2R

AT sRamsee 12



JOCVa=TA VTN T
SMTEE =T IA— AT VAV BFHERE

AL A7 U20 59k gtk

F= H0T Gl
76 B HAIRTT K7 1
=vAh v S B}
[ 0 SRR 2 !
TV % e
WA BT VB 3 !
EPZ =k THRR
%:EEI DJV BN 4 »
FALT V) TR
Kokt 2EE AR O
JIF = deits BGS
E]z’lj f‘f@ﬁ iV i i 6 .
<R FS SR
HIAH FF3 P v
SR VR L
Rt % Tl AL 9 »
F B T S

KH BhE A 10



JOCVa=TH VTN T
SRTEES 2T I — AL VAV T RBEHERES

L RY 7 U20 62kgitlk

BN S R E
ot 4R R 1
PHE AR At 47
e K 49 PR 2 29
YRE TAT B
ZH =R R E 3 B58
LR~ 2 S
it T R ! 20
TS LR SIS
NHE &IE FRLE S5 5
FhL= =27 AN 48
KA Bk w0 31
AT T AL ;

ERLE S JOCEY—=T B3/ HREFH



JOCVa=T AV Ty T
SRTEES 2T I — AL VAV T RBEHERES

L RY 7 U20 65kgik

X4 £ED

PNUTE

et Pk A 1
TakRy ) B F I 36
R RE TEOCE 2 9
Fhy ARKx I
Vepk et B 53
ey B
B EFn R B 4 o
BRI = e
AT |k BEF M e
Yy i 566
WA SEmE RS E e O
vEY TR 38
ek B N n
TAY e H i) I
FERE OV AT 8 5
Ly X~ 7Y EYRR
ZER wErd AR 9 m
HhY KoL BRI
efE £ w10 "
JIAR)XTYX/ KBRAF
% Ty PR 11




JOCVa=THI TN T
SRTEES 2T I — AL VAV T RBEHERES

1L A7 U20

w LA

2 1A
X177 wFT

AT A E

VANVANVAYI

IS

Elt ey

BRI Bz

A+ TAY

i =58

VY Y7

L B

=YV A %}

/N B

HRUHR
NIRRT
)
AL
TR F AR 8 A5 AR
AR
S
A AL
iz ) 1
HA 2R3 18 5 AR
Jiosey o
RPN

68kgik

49
32
33

50
34

B61

A



JOCY a=THV Il )
ERTEED =T IA— AH T VAV T REHEKRE
LAY U20 72k gtk

AL TA Ui
Yo %% ik 1



JOCVa=T AV Ty T
BRTEED 2=T 7=V ANy T VAV T RFHERE

L RY 7 U20 7T6kgik

A 07 FIR
Y SR HARIH R !
R HOAD 16
e <
A= Pk} ZHFEEOG 2 8
ISTEYY RIS I
FHIKER WER N BRSO %
SuH FHh S
HH T w4 i
TVH <R FhEU
5

R EICHT il





